VWKES

FILTRATION

WASHABLE PANEL FILTERS

Introducing the revolutionary washable panel filters manufactured from patented WIRECOR filter media.

Available in a heavy duty washable design or a light duty washable design.

Type

Rated face velocity
Arrestance (ASHRAE)
Efficiency @ 5 micron
Initial pressure drop

Dust holding capacity
(595x595x48mm filter)

Pleats per metre

Frame

Media

Tel +27(0) 11 425 0470

Washable
2.5m/s
90%

92%

60 Pa

150g

43
0.5mm Galvanized

Progrossive density impregnated polyester 300mg/m?

NOTES:

1. Available in all standard sizes and depths 20mm, 25mm, 48mm 96mm and 148mm.

2. Any special size available

3. Stainless steel frames available for very corrosive environments.

4. Available in Self-Supported, single side Wire Supported or Wire Support on both sides.
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